
 2022 Texas Science Olympiad

B Division - Results
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1 Beckendorff B-29 16 1 2 10 0 2 1 6 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 32 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 94

2 Adams B-19 5 8 7 8 1 0 0 11 2 3 4 2 1 2 10 1 1 1 6 1 0 2 5 7 7 4 0 0 99

3 Kealing B-12 3 7 3 14 8 8 2 1 0 2 0 4 5 4 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 10 2 5 0 3 8 5 112

4 Bonham B-23 1 6 0 3 0 9 8 4 7 5 0 0 7 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 1 9 3 1 0 5 6 13 121

5 Seven Lakes B-05 17 0 0 5 4 6 0 3 0 0 3 3 6 8 9 6 3 5 2 3 6 6 6 6 1 1 7 11 127

6 Sartartia B-04 14 9 0 0 7 17 0 7 4 17 6 9 2 1 4 5 12 7 9 11 0 7 4 0 5 9 1 26 193

7 Anthony B-25 2 0 5 1 0 1 11 10 5 7 10 6 0 15 14 14 0 8 12 12 10 12 10 2 0 12 11 12 202

8 Goodson B-06 8 4 6 0 3 10 6 0 9 9 8 8 17 0 15 23 6 0 11 4 19 11 12 9 0 13 16 10 237

9 Stiles B-09 7 2 8 15 21 16 13 0 8 6 16 5 11 20 12 0 7 19 0 17 12 0 0 4 10 7 19 4 259

10 Medlin B-21 13 15 1 7 16 13 4 14 10 10 17 10 8 19 3 0 9 0 0 0 7 17 16 13 0 21 5 14 262

11 St. James B-11 4 13 0 2 14 15 7 5 17 18 0 11 12 7 0 11 11 22 0 15 13 4 11 0 11 10 20 15 268

12 Alamo Heights B-02 21 11 0 9 22 21 5 2 12 13 9 14 21 0 0 21 14 3 5 13 4 14 18 0 4 18 0 20 294

13 WoodCreek B-08 27 14 0 16 20 20 10 0 3 11 11 0 16 9 7 19 10 6 18 10 0 20 7 18 0 6 17 1 296

14 Fort Settlement B-01 18 0 0 21 9 0 0 12 24 4 5 7 14 18 8 18 21 9 10 8 2 5 15 21 0 23 3 31 306

15 Rising Scholars B-18 9 30 0 4 25 12 3 0 11 8 2 19 9 22 13 12 13 12 24 7 0 27 0 12 0 8 9 21 312

16 Prestonwood Christian B-20 19 12 0 13 0 7 19 16 22 16 12 21 19 5 17 8 18 13 0 0 9 23 0 16 3 19 13 8 328

17 Fossum B-16 10 3 9 20 5 18 9 9 0 25 0 15 0 11 24 24 15 17 0 24 8 3 9 15 0 27 12 18 330

18 Austin Homeschoolers B-22 23 10 4 12 13 0 16 0 18 14 15 12 20 25 0 0 0 16 17 18 15 25 13 10 8 14 2 17 337

19 School of Science/Technology B-26 6 0 0 22 12 24 0 0 15 0 7 30 4 27 16 7 24 10 23 16 20 15 24 24 2 15 10 3 356

20 Forestwood B-10 15 19 0 6 11 22 12 0 6 19 0 16 25 14 23 20 16 0 22 25 16 24 19 8 0 17 22 6 383

21 Creekwood B-14 22 16 0 11 2 19 15 8 23 0 21 0 0 16 19 22 25 15 21 22 14 8 21 20 0 11 18 19 388

22 Seashore B-28 25 17 0 25 6 4 0 0 21 20 14 17 10 23 21 15 8 0 16 20 22 18 17 11 0 25 15 23 393

23 Kingwood B-17 24 0 0 18 15 5 0 15 13 12 0 22 24 12 2 16 19 18 25 19 17 22 8 17 0 24 24 25 396

24 Harmony El Paso B-03 11 5 0 19 17 11 0 0 19 15 0 20 13 10 18 31 17 21 8 14 0 16 31 31 6 20 25 22 400

25 Cardiff B-07 28 0 0 23 23 14 0 13 25 24 13 24 23 13 0 9 22 11 13 9 5 13 22 22 12 22 27 0 410

26 Harmony Discovery B-13 12 0 31 31 24 30 14 30 16 0 0 18 22 17 11 10 31 0 7 6 21 26 14 3 0 31 14 24 443

27 Bland B-27 26 18 0 17 19 23 0 17 20 23 0 30 27 24 0 17 0 14 15 23 3 19 23 19 9 28 21 16 451

28 Harmony Excellence Houston B-30 31 31 31 24 10 3 20 31 31 31 20 13 26 0 31 0 20 20 14 0 11 0 0 23 32 16 4 7 480

29 Cathey B-24 31 0 0 0 18 31 17 0 14 21 18 23 18 21 22 13 26 24 19 21 23 28 20 14 0 29 26 9 486

30 De Leon B-15 20 0 0 0 0 30 18 18 26 22 19 30 15 26 20 25 23 23 20 0 18 21 25 25 31 26 23 27 531


